State o f New Mexico
Energy Minerals and Na t u r a l Resources
O i i Conservation D i v i s i o n
1220 South St. Francis Dr.
Santa Fe, NM 8705 f\£0ElVt.D
APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO DRILL, RE-ENTER, lffiip^, Sp\uGBACK, OR ADD
A ZONE
' Operator Name and Address

UL or lot no. Section Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the EastAVest Une County
Additional Well Information
1 1 Work Type Code
N
1 2 Well Type Code
C
1 3 Cable/Rotarv
R
u Lease Tvpe Code
P"
1 5 Ground Level Elevation
4858.2
1 6 Multiple
NO
1 ,1 Proposed Depth
2600'
I s Formation
TUBB
1 9 Contractor
Reliant
2 0 Spud Date
3/22/2013
Depth to Groundwater
. ^-.•^•" ' lOO' .
Distance from nearest fresh water well
>1000'
Distance from nearest surface water
>1000"
Pit:' Liner: Synthetic • 20 mils thick Clay
Closed-Loop System •
• Pit Volume: 850 bbls Drilling Method:
Fresh Water X Brine • Diesel/Oil-based • Gas/Air •
21 Proposed Casing and Cement Program
Hole Size Casing Size Casing weight/foot Setting Depth Sacks of Cement Estimated TOC
1 2 - W 8-5/8" 700' 30QSX- STTRFACF
7-7/8" 5-1/2" 5 9#FG/1 5 S# 2600' 400SX STIRFACF
2 2 Describe the proposed program. If this application is to DEEPEN or PLUG BACK, give the data on the present productive zone and proposed new productive
zone. Describe the blowout prevention program, i f any. Use additional sheets i f necessary.
;
SEE ATTACHMENTS
I hereby certify that the information given above is true and complete to the best
of my knowledge and belief. I further certify that the drilling pit will be
constructed according to NMOCD guidelines E3, a general permit Q , or an
(attached) alternative OCD-approved plan CD.
Signature:
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
Approved by:
Printed name: Vance S. Vanderburg Title:
Title: Manager Approval Date: 6 /2 c / S Expiration Date:3"/jg/^jp/5~
E-mail Address: vance@reliantholdingsltd.com
Date; g / ^ / / ? Phone: 432-559-7085 Conditions of Approval Attached Q
ATTACHMENT C-101
RELIANT EXPLORATION & PRODUCTION WELL 2032 10-1-G
PROPOSED TD: 2600'
BOP PROGRAM: 0-700' None
700-2600' 9" annular 3000# Ragan Tuaras
Casing: Surface: 8-5/8" OD 24# J55 8rd ST&C new casing set at
700' 12-1/4" hole Centralizers from TD - Surface, every fourth
joint
Production: 5 -1/2" OD new casing from 0-2600'
300' - 15.5# J55 8rd LTC 2300' - 5.9# lOrd FG
7 -7/8" hole - 5 centralizers
* This well will have fiberglass casing from the surface down to
the productive interval (Tubb). Steel casing will be used across the